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ISIN:  US96924N1000
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Price
32.02 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.57% (0.18)

US96924N 1000
WLDN

Nasdaq

usb
Construction
Stock

405 EUR

S&P 500

31.59 USD (400)
31.93 USD (400)
32.02 USD
32.25 USD
31.5201 USD
31.84 USD
32.059242 USD
13,749
440,527.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/28
2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US96924N1000&ID_NOTATION=16172930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US96924N1000&ID_NOTATION=16172930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97b1f28cbd7299d2b572bc72af6577c4dafb028b450e557046b361536bda89d9&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03322e4d4ec618039&time=1716992970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5519fcbc5072cafdd4efea2434638697ca30be0b85e258c4a49b70cf8957f97&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6df4c65fc412534b9&time=1716992970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73906af70de9c523aa91af4da81f77afb574c424e47b2514dfb9fb900513556f&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c63e0dda437c1d453&time=1716992970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2392d2a53c7d5691db85761308475b76c3d6e5947f5ae20b4d9ffa49550a6cf6&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd66394516a97aff3&time=1716992970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4901457cd8b35aef50a29a2798c3b004704dc00798c6cef50fc650683a5fec17&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f23cd53ce78b52df0&time=1716992970&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
32.02 USD

Difference (] 0.57% (0.18) 50.00 }
General attributes
ISIN US96924N1000

Symbol WLDN +0.00 M‘wh'

exchange Nesd F
ul

Currency uUsD ‘1
Sector Construction 30.00 J
Security type Stock ll' U\J h« h ]\
Market cap (m) 405 EUR llw nj‘ﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500 ‘ |
20.00 N)'H wa
Market data N M
Bid (Bid size) 31.59 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 31.93 USD (400) Lo.00
Open 32.02 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 32.25 USD
Low 31.5201 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.84 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 32.059242 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,749
Trading volume 440,527.57 Price data
Number of trades 201 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 31.76 USD (61,344)
Last size 280 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.08 USD (80,885)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.90 USD (59,240)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.07 USD (44,855)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 34.81 USD (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +57.16% +78.68% -14.39% YTD Low | date 17.23 USD (2024/01/16)
Perf (abs.) +11.58 +14.02 -5.35 52 Weeks High | date 34.81 USD (2024/05/10)
Beta 1.26 1.43 1.07 52 Weeks Low | date 15.87 USD (2023/06/01)

Volatility = 53.11 54.20 54.77
Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/28 15:33 29.40 EUR 0.01 2

Stuttgart 2024/05/28 08:15 29.20 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/05/28 16:01 32.02 USD 0.44 201

Munich 2024/05/28 08:09 29.20 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/05/28 15:29 30.00 EUR 0.02 3

Duesseldorf  2024/05/28 12:30 29.00 EUR 0.00 3

Berlin 2024/05/28 08:08 29.20 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16172930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119126133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119733002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412792378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121718580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413615236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16192652

WILLDAN GROUP INC COM STK USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

W WILLDAN |

Contact Details
WILLDAN GROUP

Suite 300, East Katella Avenue 2401 92806
Anaheim, CA

Telefon: +1-714.940.6300
Fax: +1-714.940.4920
E-mail: info@willdan.com
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